Suchdol bézi
2021-10-24 Suchdol

starsSi pripravka 600m holky

start ~ 10:59:46 | 2010 - 2012 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
9  9/holky
10 1/kluci
11 10/holky
DNS /holky
DNS /holky
DNS /holky
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#
51
56
52
54
50
70
57
49
76
77
55

name
ADELA HOUDKOVA
NELA PRADOVA
BARBORA HOUDKOVA
LUCIE MAREDOVA
NELA FRKOVA
KAROLINA KRAYDLOVA
LUCIE RUSNAKOVA
JULIE CERNOHORSKA
TEREZA DVORAKOVA
LUCIE GENZEROVA
ADELA PRACHAROVA
ELISKA KOTROUSOVA
EMA SZEGIDEWICZOVA
VIKTORIA KYMROVA

year

2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2010
2012
2010
2010

team
ASK DIPOLI
PRAHA
ASK DIPOLI
ZS NAD PREHRADOU
SK KOTLARKA
KLADNO
SK KOTLARKA PRAHA
SK KOTLARKA PRAHA
CZE
TISKDO1000
PRAHA-SUCHDOL

finish

02:26
02:29
02:31
02:36
02:38
02:43
02:45
02:52
03:08
03:32
03:35

2025-05-17 11:02:36 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:03
00:05
00:10
00:12
00:17
00:19
00:26
00:42
01:06
01:09

Page 1/1



